



For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this application be listed next week before the Judge in  
Chambers.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU SATIJA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|